
Total Purse: 3,500,000.00
Total Players:90

Place/Purse % --1--- ---2--- ---3--- ---4--- ---5--- ---6--- ---7--- ---8--- ---9--- ---10---

2015 Barbasol Championship
RTJ Trail (Grand National)

Tie Table Worksheet

1 18.000000% 630,000.00 504,000.00 415,333.33 353,500.00 310,800.00 280,000.00 256,750.00 238,218.75 223,027.78 210,175.00

2 10.800000% 378,000.00 308,000.00 261,333.33 231,000.00 210,000.00 194,541.67 182,250.00 172,156.25 163,527.78 155,925.00

3 6.800000% 238,000.00 203,000.00 182,000.00 168,000.00 157,850.00 149,625.00 142,750.00 136,718.75 131,250.00 126,175.00

4 4.800000% 168,000.00 154,000.00 144,666.67 137,812.50 131,950.00 126,875.00 122,250.00 117,906.25 113,750.00 109,725.00

5 4.000000% 140,000.00 133,000.00 127,750.00 122,937.50 118,650.00 114,625.00 110,750.00 106,968.75 103,250.00 99,575.00

6 3.600000% 126,000.00 121,625.00 117,250.00 113,312.50 109,550.00 105,875.00 102,250.00 98,656.25 95,083.33 91,875.00

7 3.350000% 117,250.00 112,875.00 109,083.33 105,437.50 101,850.00 98,291.67 94,750.00 91,218.75 88,083.33 85,225.00

8 3.100000% 108,500.00 105,000.00 101,500.00 98,000.00 94,500.00 91,000.00 87,500.00 84,437.50 81,666.67 79,100.00

9 2.900000% 101,500.00 98,000.00 94,500.00 91,000.00 87,500.00 84,000.00 81,000.00 78,312.50 75,833.33 73,500.00

10 2.700000% 94,500.00 91,000.00 87,500.00 84,000.00 80,500.00 77,583.33 75,000.00 72,625.00 70,388.89 68,250.00

11 2.500000% 87,500.00 84,000.00 80,500.00 77,000.00 74,200.00 71,750.00 69,500.00 67,375.00 65,333.33 63,350.00

12 2.300000% 80,500.00 77,000.00 73,500.00 70,875.00 68,600.00 66,500.00 64,500.00 62,562.50 60,666.67 58,800.00

13 2.100000% 73,500.00 70,000.00 67,666.67 65,625.00 63,700.00 61,833.33 60,000.00 58,187.50 56,388.89 54,670.00

14 1.900000% 66,500.00 64,750.00 63,000.00 61,250.00 59,500.00 57,750.00 56,000.00 54,250.00 52,577.78 50,960.00

15 1.800000% 63,000.00 61,250.00 59,500.00 57,750.00 56,000.00 54,250.00 52,500.00 50,837.50 49,233.33 47,670.00

16 1.700000% 59,500.00 57,750.00 56,000.00 54,250.00 52,500.00 50,750.00 49,100.00 47,512.50 45,966.67 44,450.00

17 1.600000% 56,000.00 54,250.00 52,500.00 50,750.00 49,000.00 47,366.67 45,800.00 44,275.00 42,777.78 41,300.00

18 1.500000% 52,500.00 50,750.00 49,000.00 47,250.00 45,640.00 44,100.00 42,600.00 41,125.00 39,666.67 38,395.00

19 1.400000% 49,000.00 47,250.00 45,500.00 43,925.00 42,420.00 40,950.00 39,500.00 38,062.50 36,827.78 35,735.00

20 1.300000% 45,500.00 43,750.00 42,233.33 40,775.00 39,340.00 37,916.67 36,500.00 35,306.25 34,261.11 33,320.00

21 1.200000% 42,000.00 40,600.00 39,200.00 37,800.00 36,400.00 35,000.00 33,850.00 32,856.25 31,966.67 31,150.00

22 1.120000% 39,200.00 37,800.00 36,400.00 35,000.00 33,600.00 32,491.67 31,550.00 30,712.50 29,944.44 29,225.00

23 1.040000% 36,400.00 35,000.00 33,600.00 32,200.00 31,150.00 30,275.00 29,500.00 28,787.50 28,116.67 27,475.00

24 .960000% 33,600.00 32,200.00 30,800.00 29,837.50 29,050.00 28,350.00 27,700.00 27,081.25 26,483.33 25,900.00

25 .880000% 30,800.00 29,400.00 28,583.33 27,912.50 27,300.00 26,716.67 26,150.00 25,593.75 25,044.44 24,517.50

26 .800000% 28,000.00 27,475.00 26,950.00 26,425.00 25,900.00 25,375.00 24,850.00 24,325.00 23,819.44 23,327.50

27 .770000% 26,950.00 26,425.00 25,900.00 25,375.00 24,850.00 24,325.00 23,800.00 23,296.88 22,808.33 22,330.00

28 .740000% 25,900.00 25,375.00 24,850.00 24,325.00 23,800.00 23,275.00 22,775.00 22,290.63 21,816.67 21,350.00

29 .710000% 24,850.00 24,325.00 23,800.00 23,275.00 22,750.00 22,254.17 21,775.00 21,306.25 20,844.44 20,405.00

30 .680000% 23,800.00 23,275.00 22,750.00 22,225.00 21,735.00 21,262.50 20,800.00 20,343.75 19,911.11 19,495.00
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31 .650000% 22,750.00 22,225.00 21,700.00 21,218.75 20,755.00 20,300.00 19,850.00 19,425.00 19,016.67 18,620.00

32 .620000% 21,700.00 21,175.00 20,708.33 20,256.25 19,810.00 19,366.67 18,950.00 18,550.00 18,161.11 17,780.00

33 .590000% 20,650.00 20,212.50 19,775.00 19,337.50 18,900.00 18,491.67 18,100.00 17,718.75 17,344.44 16,975.00

34 .565000% 19,775.00 19,337.50 18,900.00 18,462.50 18,060.00 17,675.00 17,300.00 16,931.25 16,566.67 16,205.00

35 .540000% 18,900.00 18,462.50 18,025.00 17,631.25 17,255.00 16,887.50 16,525.00 16,165.63 15,808.33 15,452.50

36 .515000% 18,025.00 17,587.50 17,208.33 16,843.75 16,485.00 16,129.17 15,775.00 15,421.88 15,069.44 14,717.50

37 .490000% 17,150.00 16,800.00 16,450.00 16,100.00 15,750.00 15,400.00 15,050.00 14,700.00 14,350.00 14,000.00

38 .470000% 16,450.00 16,100.00 15,750.00 15,400.00 15,050.00 14,700.00 14,350.00 14,000.00 13,650.00 13,300.00

39 .450000% 15,750.00 15,400.00 15,050.00 14,700.00 14,350.00 14,000.00 13,650.00 13,300.00 12,950.00 12,614.00

40 .430000% 15,050.00 14,700.00 14,350.00 14,000.00 13,650.00 13,300.00 12,950.00 12,600.00 12,265.56 11,949.00

41 .410000% 14,350.00 14,000.00 13,650.00 13,300.00 12,950.00 12,600.00 12,250.00 11,917.50 11,604.44 11,326.00

42 .390000% 13,650.00 13,300.00 12,950.00 12,600.00 12,250.00 11,900.00 11,570.00 11,261.25 10,990.00 10,752.00

43 .370000% 12,950.00 12,600.00 12,250.00 11,900.00 11,550.00 11,223.33 10,920.00 10,657.50 10,430.00 10,227.00

44 .350000% 12,250.00 11,900.00 11,550.00 11,200.00 10,878.00 10,581.67 10,330.00 10,115.00 9,924.44 9,758.00

45 .330000% 11,550.00 11,200.00 10,850.00 10,535.00 10,248.00 10,010.00 9,810.00 9,633.75 9,481.11 9,345.00

46 .310000% 10,850.00 10,500.00 10,196.67 9,922.50 9,702.00 9,520.00 9,360.00 9,222.50 9,100.00 8,995.00

47 .290000% 10,150.00 9,870.00 9,613.33 9,415.00 9,254.00 9,111.67 8,990.00 8,881.25 8,788.89 8,708.00

48 .274000% 9,590.00 9,345.00 9,170.00 9,030.00 8,904.00 8,796.67 8,700.00 8,618.75 8,547.78 8,484.00

49 .260000% 9,100.00 8,960.00 8,843.33 8,732.50 8,638.00 8,551.67 8,480.00 8,417.50 8,361.11 8,309.00

50 .252000% 8,820.00 8,715.00 8,610.00 8,522.50 8,442.00 8,376.67 8,320.00 8,268.75 8,221.11 8,176.00

51 .246000% 8,610.00 8,505.00 8,423.33 8,347.50 8,288.00 8,236.67 8,190.00 8,146.25 8,104.44 8,064.00

52 .240000% 8,400.00 8,330.00 8,260.00 8,207.50 8,162.00 8,120.00 8,080.00 8,041.25 8,003.33 7,966.00

53 .236000% 8,260.00 8,190.00 8,143.33 8,102.50 8,064.00 8,026.67 7,990.00 7,953.75 7,917.78 7,882.00

54 .232000% 8,120.00 8,085.00 8,050.00 8,015.00 7,980.00 7,945.00 7,910.00 7,875.00 7,840.00 7,805.00

55 .230000% 8,050.00 8,015.00 7,980.00 7,945.00 7,910.00 7,875.00 7,840.00 7,805.00 7,770.00 7,735.00

56 .228000% 7,980.00 7,945.00 7,910.00 7,875.00 7,840.00 7,805.00 7,770.00 7,735.00 7,700.00 7,665.00

57 .226000% 7,910.00 7,875.00 7,840.00 7,805.00 7,770.00 7,735.00 7,700.00 7,665.00 7,630.00 7,595.00

58 .224000% 7,840.00 7,805.00 7,770.00 7,735.00 7,700.00 7,665.00 7,630.00 7,595.00 7,560.00 7,525.00

59 .222000% 7,770.00 7,735.00 7,700.00 7,665.00 7,630.00 7,595.00 7,560.00 7,525.00 7,490.00 7,455.00

60 .220000% 7,700.00 7,665.00 7,630.00 7,595.00 7,560.00 7,525.00 7,490.00 7,455.00 7,420.00 7,385.00
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61 .218000% 7,630.00 7,595.00 7,560.00 7,525.00 7,490.00 7,455.00 7,420.00 7,385.00 7,350.00 7,315.00

62 .216000% 7,560.00 7,525.00 7,490.00 7,455.00 7,420.00 7,385.00 7,350.00 7,315.00 7,280.00 7,245.00

63 .214000% 7,490.00 7,455.00 7,420.00 7,385.00 7,350.00 7,315.00 7,280.00 7,245.00 7,210.00 7,175.00

64 .212000% 7,420.00 7,385.00 7,350.00 7,315.00 7,280.00 7,245.00 7,210.00 7,175.00 7,140.00 7,105.00

65 .210000% 7,350.00 7,315.00 7,280.00 7,245.00 7,210.00 7,175.00 7,140.00 7,105.00 7,070.00 7,035.00

66 .208000% 7,280.00 7,245.00 7,210.00 7,175.00 7,140.00 7,105.00 7,070.00 7,035.00 7,000.00 6,965.00

67 .206000% 7,210.00 7,175.00 7,140.00 7,105.00 7,070.00 7,035.00 7,000.00 6,965.00 6,930.00 6,895.00

68 .204000% 7,140.00 7,105.00 7,070.00 7,035.00 7,000.00 6,965.00 6,930.00 6,895.00 6,860.00 6,825.00

69 .202000% 7,070.00 7,035.00 7,000.00 6,965.00 6,930.00 6,895.00 6,860.00 6,825.00 6,790.00 6,755.00

70 .200000% 7,000.00 6,965.00 6,930.00 6,895.00 6,860.00 6,825.00 6,790.00 6,755.00 6,720.00 6,685.00

71 .198000% 6,930.00 6,895.00 6,860.00 6,825.00 6,790.00 6,755.00 6,720.00 6,685.00 6,650.00 6,615.00

72 .196000% 6,860.00 6,825.00 6,790.00 6,755.00 6,720.00 6,685.00 6,650.00 6,615.00 6,580.00 6,545.00

73 .194000% 6,790.00 6,755.00 6,720.00 6,685.00 6,650.00 6,615.00 6,580.00 6,545.00 6,510.00 6,475.00

74 .192000% 6,720.00 6,685.00 6,650.00 6,615.00 6,580.00 6,545.00 6,510.00 6,475.00 6,440.00 6,405.00

75 .190000% 6,650.00 6,615.00 6,580.00 6,545.00 6,510.00 6,475.00 6,440.00 6,405.00 6,370.00 6,335.00

76 .188000% 6,580.00 6,545.00 6,510.00 6,475.00 6,440.00 6,405.00 6,370.00 6,335.00 6,300.00 6,265.00

77 .186000% 6,510.00 6,475.00 6,440.00 6,405.00 6,370.00 6,335.00 6,300.00 6,265.00 6,230.00 6,195.00

78 .184000% 6,440.00 6,405.00 6,370.00 6,335.00 6,300.00 6,265.00 6,230.00 6,195.00 6,160.00 6,125.00

79 .182000% 6,370.00 6,335.00 6,300.00 6,265.00 6,230.00 6,195.00 6,160.00 6,125.00 6,090.00 6,055.00

80 .180000% 6,300.00 6,265.00 6,230.00 6,195.00 6,160.00 6,125.00 6,090.00 6,055.00 6,020.00 5,985.00

81 .178000% 6,230.00 6,195.00 6,160.00 6,125.00 6,090.00 6,055.00 6,020.00 5,985.00 5,950.00 5,915.00

82 .176000% 6,160.00 6,125.00 6,090.00 6,055.00 6,020.00 5,985.00 5,950.00 5,915.00 5,880.00

83 .174000% 6,090.00 6,055.00 6,020.00 5,985.00 5,950.00 5,915.00 5,880.00 5,845.00

84 .172000% 6,020.00 5,985.00 5,950.00 5,915.00 5,880.00 5,845.00 5,810.00

85 .170000% 5,950.00 5,915.00 5,880.00 5,845.00 5,810.00 5,775.00

86 .168000% 5,880.00 5,845.00 5,810.00 5,775.00 5,740.00

87 .166000% 5,810.00 5,775.00 5,740.00 5,705.00

88 .164000% 5,740.00 5,705.00 5,670.00

89 .162000% 5,670.00 5,635.00

90 .160000% 5,600.00
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